

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr Adv.
Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, AOR
Ms. Anuja Pethia, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Raizada, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

*Ms. Sansriti Pathak, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in the first week of
September, 2020.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(BEENA JOLLY)
BRANCH OFFICER

*Appearance slip not received.